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(Use numbers on this side to complete other)

Hay lbs x = $

Haylage lbs x = $

C.Silage lbs x = $

Corn lbs x = $

Pre-Mix lbs x = $

Protein lbs x = $

Mineral lbs x = $

Vitamins lbs x = $

Salt lbs x = $

Other lbs x = $

Total lbs. Fed lbs.     Total Feed Cost $

*Estimated standard value of homegrown feeds (varies with market prices):
Forages

      Haylage @ $80 / ton =  $0.04 / lb
      CornSilage @ $35 / ton             = $ 0.02 / lb
Grain
      Dry Shell Corn @ $3.25 / bu      = $0.07 / lb
      28% Shell Corn @ $98 / ton    = $0.05 / lb
      17% Ear Corn @ $92/ ton      = $0.05 / lb
      28% Ear Corn @ $76 / ton       = $0.04 / lb
      0ats @ $3.25 / bu. = $0.11 / lb

  1. $

  2. $

  3. $

  4. $

  5. $

  6. $

  7. $

  8. $

  9. $

10. $

11. $

12. $

Total of Other Expenses $

** Other expenses might include:  equipment, supplies, veterinarian, medicine, trucking, etc.

Side 1

Summary of Other Expenses** 

Summary of Daily Feed Record*      

Total Pounds (lbs)    x         Price / Pound ($ / lb)         =            Feed Cost ($)

      Hay @ $175 / ton =  $0.09 / lb

Market Livestock Summary


